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Philip Edward Curtis

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip Edward Curtis
Postcode GU2 7ST

Date of birth May 1965

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FAIR CARE CHILDCARE VOUCHERS
LIMITED

AVANTUS PEOPLE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

AVANTUS LIMITED

AVANTUS HR LIMITED

AVANTUS RESOURCES LIMITED
AVANTUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MYWORKPAL LIMITED

AVANTUS SYSTEMS LIMITED
AVANTUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CAPITAL FINANCIAL (UK) LIMITED
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INCENTIVES LIMITED

AVANTUS EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
LIMITED

CLOSE MARINE FINANCE LIMITED

CLOSE ASSET FINANCE (T&E)
LIMITED
CLOSE BUSINESS FINANCE LIMITED

CLOSE BUSINESS FINANCE LIMITED
CLOSE ASSET FINANCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
14614212

10762675
11112216
09272386
09259668
09259612
08947123
08584853
05421032

05109007
04514138

04882384

01408544

01565491

04058589

04058589
02053453

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Page 1/2

909204203

909204203
6 Westmeads

Guildford
British

App. Date

App. Date
24/01/2023

11/06/2019
14/12/2017
20/10/2014
13/10/2014
13/10/2014
19/03/2014
26/06/2013
11/04/2005

22/04/2004
21/04/2004

29/08/2003

31/01/2002

31/01/2002

23/08/2000

23/08/2000
07/10/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/11/2024

15/11/2024
15/11/2024
15/11/2024
15/11/2024
15/11/2024
15/11/2024
15/11/2024
15/11/2024

30/06/2022
11/12/2006

15/11/2024

16/06/2003

16/06/2003

16/06/2003

16/06/2003
16/06/2003

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
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SURREY ASSET FINANCE LIMITED 02740386
SURREY ASSET FINANCE LIMITED 02740386

CLOSE ASSET FINANCE LIMITED 02053453

N/A* - no information available

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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21/08/1996 16/06/2003 Director

21/08/1996 16/06/2003 Company
Secretary

17/10/1995 16/06/2003 Director



